Notebook

Uriin

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G9 9GOJ5ET U7-155H 16GB 1TB SSD
14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 C9XW6AT U7-155H 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G10 C9XW4AT U7-155H 16GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KC006BTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

1.678,95 USD

1.993,95 USD

1.993,95 USD

2.940,00 USD



